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Wettkampf 29 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 00:43,00   2010: 00:41,00   2009: 00:39,50   2008: 00:38,00   2007: 00:37,00   2006 und älter: 00:36,00

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,32 431

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,51 466
2. Lia Alejos Flores 2010 VfR Simmern 00:34,95 341
3. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,14 336
4. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,12 309
5. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:37,92 267
6. Yukiko Mallmann 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:47,12 139 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,20 480
2. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,04 369
3. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,21 334
4. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,45 327
5. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,84 269
6. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:39,85 230 EnM
7. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:40,18 224 EnM
8. Josephine Jüngling 2009 TG Konz 1885 00:42,25 193 EnM

abgemeldet
Anna Liu 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V.

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,71 416
2. Valeria Alejos Flores 2008 VfR Simmern 00:32,87 410
3. Josefine Huiskens 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,26 332
4. Liana Da Costa 2008 SG Westerwald 00:36,61 297
5. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,35 221 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,71 416
2. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:32,87 410
3. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:35,42 328
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Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:31,79 453
2. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,11 367
3. Mia Weißenfels 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,20 334
4. Maria Heuchemer 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,63 322
5. Hoái-An Elena Nguyen 2006 SFC Nahetal 05 00:36,41 302 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,20 480
2. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,51 466
3. Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:31,79 453
4. Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,32 431
5. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,71 416
6. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,71 416
7. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:32,87 410
8. Valeria Alejos Flores 2008 VfR Simmern 00:32,87 410
9. Anastasia Moraru 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,57 385
10. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,04 369
11. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,11 367
12. Lia Alejos Flores 2010 VfR Simmern 00:34,95 341
13. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,14 336
14. Mia Weißenfels 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,20 334
15. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,21 334
16. Josefine Huiskens 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,26 332
17. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 00:35,42 328
18. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,45 327
19. Maria Heuchemer 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,63 322
20. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,12 309
21. Hoái-An Elena Nguyen 2006 SFC Nahetal 05 00:36,41 302 EnM
22. Liana Da Costa 2008 SG Westerwald 00:36,61 297
23. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,84 269
24. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 00:37,92 267
25. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:39,85 230 EnM
26. Nika Strunk 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:40,18 224 EnM
27. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,35 221 EnM
28. Josephine Jüngling 2009 TG Konz 1885 00:42,25 193 EnM
29. Yukiko Mallmann 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:47,12 139 EnM

abgemeldet
Kim Maren Mayer 2002 VfR Simmern


	Wettkampf 29 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
	Pflichtzeiten
	Jahrgang 2011
	Jahrgang 2010
	Jahrgang 2009
	Jahrgang 2008
	Jahrgang 2007
	Jahrgang 2006
	Offene Wertung


